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Jahrgang 2003-2006
1 Suter Joel 20.00

+ Zollinger Silvan 10.00
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 19.00

- Müller Jano (2005) 9.00
+ Rogenmoser Fabian 10.00

 
1 Müller Jano (2005) 18.75

- Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00

1 Büeler Ivo 18.75
- Suter Nicola (2005) 9.00
+ Nussbaumer Mirco 9.75

1 a Rogenmoser Luca 18.75
o Nussbaumer Mirco 8.75
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00

1 b Nussbaumer Mirco 18.75
+ Rogenmoser Luca 10.00
o Büeler Ivo 8.75

1 Rogenmoser Fabian 18.50
+ Hotz Dominic (2005) 10.00
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 a Zollinger Silvan 18.25
o Suter Joel 8.50
+ Hotz Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 b Waldmeier Marco (2005) 18.25
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Suter Joel 8.50

1 c Suter Andrin (2006) 18.25
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 d Süssmeier Kay (2006) 18.25
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 9.75
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 17.50
- Büeler Ivo 8.75
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 Hotz Dominic (2005) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Fabian 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan 8.50

1 Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 17.00
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Staub Kevin (2011) 20.00

+ Müller Julian (2011) 10.00
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00

 
1 Iten Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Herger Nik (2011) 10.00
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Gattiker Levin (2011) 19.75

+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 10.00

1 b Blattmann Patrick (2012) 19.75
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

1 Woger Ben (2011) 19.50
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 9.75

1 a Meier Andri (2012) 19.50
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Gehrig Leon (2012) 9.75

1 b Iten Raphael (2011) 19.50
+ Schaffner Sean (2012) 9.75
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75

1 Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.75
+ Huwyler Liam (2012) 10.00
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.75

1 Weiss David (2011) 18.50
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.75

1 Schaffner Sean (2012) 18.50
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 Röllin Sven (2011) 18.50
+ Gehrig Leon (2012) 10.00
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50

1 Meier Adrian (2011) 18.50
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 10.00

1 Gnos Linus (2012) 18.50
o Weiss David (2011) 8.50
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

1 Müller Julian (2011) 18.25
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75

1 a Keiser Finn (2011) 18.25
+ Herger Nik (2011) 9.75
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Huwyler Liam (2012) 18.25
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 c Grab Wysel (2011) 18.25
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 9.75
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 18.25
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Gehrig Leon (2012) 17.25
o Röllin Sven (2011) 8.75
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Sidler Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

1 a Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50
o Müller Julian (2011) 8.50

1 b Iten Sämi (2012) 17.00
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50
o Gnos Linus (2012) 8.50

1 Herger Nik (2011) 17.00
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

1 Gisler Patrick (2011) 17.00
o Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

 
1 Heimann Diego (2007) 20.00

+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00

 
1 Bircher Urs (2007) 19.75

+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Röllin Grischa (2007) 9.75

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 19.50
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 19.00
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00
- Iten Janis (2007) 9.00

1 Iten Janis (2007) 18.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75
- Herzog Florian (2007) 9.00

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 Röllin Grischa (2007) 18.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00
o Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50

1 Huwiler Remo (2007) 18.50
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Bütler Mario (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.50
+ Epp Severin (2008) 10.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Remi (2008) 18.25
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75
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1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75

1 a Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 17.25
o Röllin Grischa (2007) 8.50
- Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.75

1 b Wyrsch Simon (2008) 17.25
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
- Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75

1 a Epp Severin (2008) 17.25
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
- Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.75

1 b Bürgin Leon (2008) 17.25
o Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50
- Epp Severin (2008) 8.75

1 c Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.25
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.75
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 Kempf Laurin (2008) 17.00
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Imhof Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 20.00

+ Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Marty Ivan (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Herzog Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00

 
1 Wiss Severin (2009) 19.75

+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 19.50
+ Herger Elias (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 9.75

1 b Sidler Roman (2009) 19.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

1 c Röllin Janick (2009) 19.50
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.00
- Staub Yanick (2009) 9.00
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

1 Knüsel Jonas (2009) 18.50
- Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75
+ Meier Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Edi (2009) 18.50
o Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00

1 a Herger Elias (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 b Hegner Simon (2010) 18.50
+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50

1 a Birrer Andres (2009) 18.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 b Arnold Ben (2010) 18.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 18.25
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75
o Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Marty Ivan (2009) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 9.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

1 Gisler Raphael (2009) 18.25
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 9.75

1 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.25
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

1 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 9.75
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 c Bieri Levin (2010) 18.25
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75

1 Staub Yanick (2009) 18.00
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.00
- Schuler Sven (2009) 9.00

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 17.75
- Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Staub Yanick (2009) 9.00

1 a Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 b Meier Severin (2010) 17.00
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Köpfli Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

1 a Blattmann Ivan (2010) 17.00
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Louis (2010) 17.00
o Marty Ivan (2009) 8.50
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.50

1 c Baumgartner Elias (2010) 17.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 Zürcher Dario (2014) 19.75

+ Hollenstein Urban (2014) 10.00
+ Abegg Robin (2014) 9.75

 
1 a Arnold Timo (2015) 19.75

+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 10.00
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75

 
1 b Annen Luk (2014) 19.75

+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 10.00

2 Zurfluh Tom (2013) 19.50
+ Matter Sony (2013) 9.75
+ Schicker Nino (2013) 9.75

1 Berger Jamie (2013) 19.50
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 a Hanke Martin (2013) 19.00
- Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.00
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

1 b Föhn Kevin (2014) 19.00
- Horat Linus (2014) 9.00
+ Gysler Walter (2013) 10.00

1 Arnold Livio (2013) 18.75
+ Gysler Walter (2013) 9.75
- Horat Linus (2014) 9.00

1 Barmettler Moritz (2013) 18.50
- Hanke Martin (2013) 8.75
+ Meier Pascal (2013) 9.75

1 a Sidler Linus (2015) 18.50
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 10.00
o Annen Luk (2014) 8.50

1 b Schicker Nino (2013) 18.50
+ Imboden Lavin (2013) 9.75
o Zurfluh Tom (2013) 8.75

1 Iten Lorenz (2014) 18.50
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

1 Imboden Lavin (2013) 18.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00

1 Hollenstein Urban (2014) 18.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Vassella Lino (2014) 10.00

1 a Fuchs Reto (2015) 18.25
+ Brändli Elias (2015) 9.75
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50
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1 b Erni Marco (2014) 18.25
o Annen Luk (2014) 8.50
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 9.75

1 c Brändli Elias (2015) 18.25
o Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50
+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 9.75

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.25
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 9.75
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50

1 Abegg Robin (2014) 18.25
+ Vassella Lino (2014) 9.75
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Horat Linus (2014) 18.00
- Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.00
- Arnold Livio (2013) 9.00

1 a Stadelmann Tom (2013) 17.25
- Meier Pascal (2013) 8.75
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

1 b Meier Pascal (2013) 17.25
- Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.75
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50

1 Vassella Lino (2014) 17.00
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
o Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50

1 Matter Sony (2013) 17.00
o Zurfluh Tom (2013) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

1 a Henggeler Laurin (2015) 17.00
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50
o Brändli Elias (2015) 8.50

1 b Gysler Walter (2013) 17.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 Fischer Remo (2015) 17.00
o Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50
o Erni Marco (2014) 8.50

1 Barmettler Titus (2014) 17.00
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50


